
We cordially invite you to join us to improve the lives of more than 6,000 children, youth and
adults who benefit from services at The Centers. 

The Evolve Gala will be a fun-filled evening featuring the Rodney Block Collective. You will
enjoy a special evening with cocktails, dinner, auction, raffle, an entertaining show and a
special opportunity to change the lives of children, youth, and adults in our community.  This
year’s theme, “Hope Blooms” is inspired by The Centers’ history of helping children and
families bloom into their potential, and for helping them realize a better tomorrow.

We will honor our 2026 Hero of Hope Barry Simon and recognize Champions of Hope, a group
of 45 young men in their junior or senior year of high school who have completed a unique
service, leadership and philanthropy program hosted by The Centers. 
                                                                                          
Your gifts from The Evolve Gala will be invested in changing the lives of children, youth, and
adults who rely on The Centers for treatment from trauma and abuse. This year, we are also
proud to highlight our human trafficking treatment program, which provides therapy,
residential care, education, and medical services for close to 100 young girls who have been
trafficked or are at risk of being trafficked.

Chairs
Saturday, April 18, 2026, 6 p.m.,
Statehouse Convention Center

Silent and Live Auction – Cocktail Hour – Dinner – Mission Appeal - Raffle – Black Tie
Optional

Contact Madalyn Jacobs at mjacobs@TheCentersAR.com or call 501.666.9436 
to learn more about how you can be part of The Evolve Gala!

15  Annual th

Evolve Gala



PRESENTING SPONSOR  
With a gift of $25,000
*Only ONE available*

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with exclusive
access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
Three tables for 30 guests (10 at each table) for a seated dinner with your
Company Name & Logo on your tables
Your Company Name and logo on The Evolve Gala slide show and event signage
Full page ad on the front inside cover of The Evolve Gala program
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide and The Evolve Gala program
Opportunity to welcome guests from The Evolve Gala stage

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation promotion of
BrunchFest and Centers Classic 
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $21,550 



CHAMPIONS OF HOPE SPONSOR 
With a gift of $15,000

*Only THREE available*
TWO remaining

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with exclusive
access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
20 guests (Two tables of 10) for a seated dinner with your Company Name & Logo
on your tables
Your Company Name and logo on The Evolve Gala slide show and event signage
Full page ad in The Evolve Gala program
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide and The Evolve Gala program
Opportunity to introduce Champions of Hope from The Evolve Gala stage

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll

Tax Receipt Value : $12,700 



EXCLUSIVE 
COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR 

With a gift of $10,000
*Only ONE available*

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications
Exclusive Recognition as Cocktail Reception Sponsor

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with exclusive
access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name and Logo on your table
Your Company Name and logo on Cocktail Reception signage including logo
cocktail napkins
1/2-page ad in The Evolve Gala program
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide and The Evolve Gala program

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $8,850 



EXCLUSIVE 
SPECIALTY COCKTAIL SPONSOR 

With a gift of $10,000
*Only ONE available*

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Opportunity to choose a specialty cocktail served during the reception, which
can be created to fit your brand's theme
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with exclusive
access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name and Logo on your table
Your Company Name and logo on Cocktail Reception signage 
1/2-page ad in The Evolve Gala program
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide and The Evolve Gala program

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $8,850 



EXCLUSIVE 
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR 

With a gift of $7,500
*SOLD*

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website 
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with
exclusive access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name on your table
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide 
Your Company Logo and ¼ page ad in The Evolve Gala program

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $6,350 



BLOOMS & BLOSSOMS 
With a gift of $7,500

*only FIVE available*
FOUR remaining

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo prominently featured on The Evolve Gala invite shared with
10,000+ people through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Logo included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
Early VIP entry (30 minutes early to cocktail reception) for all guests with
exclusive access to Cocktail Reception and Silent Auction
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name on your table
A stunning floral installation made from live florals will be prominently featured
in the reception area, allowing you to showcase your company’s brand theme and
logo in a vibrant and unforgettable way
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide 
Your Company Logo and ¼ page ad in The Evolve Gala program

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $3,850 



FRIENDS OF HERO OF HOPE
SPONSOR 

With a gift of $5,000
Honoring Barry Simon 

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Name on The Evolve Gala invite shared with 10,000+ people
through e-communication
Your Company Logo on The Centers’ website 
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Name included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name on your table
Your Company Logo in the on-line auction guide 
Your Company Logo on silent auction signage 
Your Company Name in The Evolve Gala program
Your Company Name included in Hero of Hope recognition video

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $3,850 



TABLE SPONSOR
With a gift of $2,500

Before The Evolve Gala
Your Company Name on The Evolve Gala invite shared with 10,000+ people
through e-communication
Listing on The Evolve Gala Facebook Event Page and The Centers’ e-newsletters,
with a reach exceeding 10,000+ people
Your Company Name included in ads in local publications

During The Evolve Gala
10 guests for a seated dinner with your Company Name and logo on your table
Your Company Name in The Evolve Gala program

After The Evolve Gala
Your Company Logo or name included on The Centers Foundation Newsletter
Your Company Name on The Centers’ Annual Donor Honor Roll 

Tax Receipt Value : $1,350 



Yes, I will change the lives of children and families by supporting The Centers for Youth and Families! 

The Evolve Gala • Saturday, April 18, 2026 • Statehouse Convention Center
I will sponsor with a gift of :  

□ $25,000 (Presenting Sponsor)    □ $15,000(Champions of Hope Sponsor) 
□ $10,000 (Cocktail Reception Sponsor)  □ $10,000 (Specialty Cocktail Sponsor)  

□ $7,500 (Blooms & Blossoms Sponsor) □ $5,000 (Hero of Hope Sponsor)
  □ $2,500 (Table Sponsor)

Company/Individual Name:_________________________________________________________

Contact Person: ___________________ Position:_____________________________________

How would you like to be recognized? ________________________________________________

Address: ________________________ City:__________________ State: ___ Zip: ___________

Phone: ________________________ Email: __________________________________________

Payment: (choose option below)

□ Invoice me $_____________ on these dates:________________________________________ .

□ Check (please make payable to Centers for Youth and Families Foundation) 

Mail check to : P.O. Box 251801 Little Rock, AR 72225

□ Bill my credit card _______________________________ Exp. Date_______ CVV Code _____ 

                  □ Visa          □ MasterCard         □ American Express                  □ Discover

___I will pay the 3% processing fee.

Name as it appears on card:________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________      ______________

Signature                                                                                             Date

________________________________________________________      ______________

Name of Centers staff/volunteer requesting gift                                       Date  

Deadline of April 1 to ensure your logo is included in event signage. 

Contact Madalyn Jacobs at mjacobs@TheCentersAR.com or call 501.666.9436 
to learn more about how you can be part of The Evolve Gala!

TAX ID : 71-0826334


